
 

 

 

Murdock Builders Merchants (Ireland) Ltd 
Unit 4, M1 Business Park 
Balbriggan 
Dublin 
Ireland 
 
Tel: 0 1 6904300 
Fax: 0 1 6904375 

 
murdockbuildersmerchants.com  

 
Dear Customer, 
 
A number of our suppliers have advised us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products, 
which will be effective from the dates stated below. 
 
We make every effort not to increase costs but we have no option but to pass these price increases 
on in full for all orders delivered on or after the below dates. 
 
Please also be aware that whilst we endeavour to notify you of all significant increases in advance of 
the increase date, we may be informed of and apply increases which are not listed below because 
the supplier notified us too late for inclusion in this letter. 
 
August 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below 
 

Supplier Product / Range Avg 
Increase 

Date 
Effective 

FP McCann Drainage  
Precast  

2.5% 
10% 

01/08/2021 
 

Sika / Everbuild All Products 5-15% 01/08/2021 
Knauf Knauf Plasterboard Adhesive 

Knauf Flooring                        
Knauf Plasterboard 

 Knauf Finishing Solutions 
Knauf Cove 

Knauf Render  

4% 
4% 

5.5% 
4% 
4% 
4% 

01/08/2021 

Ancon All Products 6-18% 01/08/2021 
Doras Doors All Products 

 
5-20% 01/08/2021 

A&G Paving 5% 01/08/2021 
Smart Ply OSB Minimum 

30% 
01/08/2021 

Medite MDF Minimum 
25% 

01/08/2021 

Cembrit Planks and Accessories  15% 01/08/2021 
Wrekin Ductile and Cast-Iron Manhole Covers 

and Gully Gratings 
5% 01/08/2021 

Rawlplug All Products 8% 01/08/2021 
Necoflex Scaffolding Sheeting          

Radon / Damp Proofing Membranes 
Radon Damp Proofing Accessories 

16% 
40% 
5% 

01/08/2021 

Icopal Radon / Damp Proofing Membranes 
Radon Damp Proofing Accessories 5% 

40% 
5% 

01/08/2021 

Larsens Self-levelling Compounds  5% 01/08/2021 



 
July 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below: 
 
 

Supplier Product / Range Avg 
Increase 

Date 
Effective 

Cranwood Carcassing All Timber Products 10% 15/07/2021 
 

Cranwood Doors Oak Doors 15-20% 15/07/2021 
Cranwood Industries Redwood & Whitewood 

MDF  
20% 
25% 

15/07/2021 

 
Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch. 
  
Thank you for your custom and support, and we look forward to working with you in the future. 
 
Yours Sincerely 
 
 

 
Gary Craven 
Group Sales Director (Republic of Ireland)  
Murdock Builders Merchants 
 


